8 Subject to technical changes							       Revision A
Product data and technical specification
10A Rotary mechanism - auto / man
Catalogue number:
WBM10RAM
Specifications:
Regulatory
-	 Tested to AS/ NZS 3133:2008 + A1,
	 AS/NZS 3100:2009
-	 Approval no : 1454
Electrical
-	 10A, 240V, 50Hz rating
- M50
Mechanical
-	 External material UV stabilised polycarbonate
-	 Terminals accommodate 4 x 1.5mm cable
Markings
-	 A - Auto
-	 M - Manual
-	 O - Off
Packaging
-	 Box qty 10
-	 Carton qty 400
Feature Benefit
Rotoloc compatible Mechanism will not pushback through plate into wall cavity
Terminal screws “backed off” Ease of installation
Cable entries bevelled Ease of installation
Complete mech assembled to rear of plate Knob cannot be removed once in plate
Large graphics Easy to read
Ergonomic grip Easy to operate
UV stabilised, PC material Does not fade, high impact strength
A - Common terminal
1 - Auto
2 - Off
3 - Manual
WBM10RAM
Rotary mechanism
1 A
2
3